
 

2018 CLAREMONT SHIELD 
Launceston Golf Club, (Par 72) 

Saturday 3 & Sunday 4 March 
 

Team Summary – Round 2 (Singles) 
 

Contact Stuart Eaton (GT) for further information – 0447 292 554 
 

 
 
2018 CLAREMONT SHIELD 

Pos 
Vs 
Par Total Club 

1 +9 297 Wynyard 

2 +11 299 Launceston 

T3 +12 300 Devonport 

 
+12 300 Ulverstone 

5 +15 303 Prospect Vale 

6 +17 305 Tasmania 

7 +24 312 Mowbray 

T8 +27 315 Kingston Beach 

 
+27 315 Royal Hobart 

10 +29 317 Riverside 

11 +30 318 SCGA 

12 +31 319 SMGA 

13 +43 331 Claremont 

14 +66 354 Llanherne 
 
 
2018 ERIC BOURKE MEMORIAL TROPHY 

Pos Vs Par Total Club 

1 +4.5 292.5 Wynyard 

2 +6.0 294 Ulverstone 

3 +8.5 296.5 Launceston 

4 +12.0 300 Devonport 

5 +12.5 300.5 Prospect Vale 

6 +16.5 304.5 SCGA 

7 +19.0 307 Mowbray 

8 +21.0 309 Riverside 

9 +21.5 309.5 Royal Hobart 

10 +23.0 311 SMGA 

T11 +24.5 312.5 Claremont 

 
+24.5 312.5 Tasmania 

13 +26.5 314.5 Kingston Beach 

14 +42.0 330 Llanherne 
 
 
 



 

2018 CLAREMONT SHIELD 
Launceston Golf Club, (Par 72) 

Saturday 3 & Sunday 4 March 
 

Results – Round 2 (Singles) 
 

Contact Stuart Eaton (GT) for further information – 0447 292 554 
 

 

Pos 
Vs 
Par Total Name Club 

1st 
Rnd 

1 -3 69 Mitch Van Noord Launceston 69 

2 -2 70 Matthew Rose Devonport 70 

T3 -1 71 Jack Blair Prospect Vale 71 

 
-1 71 Craig Hancock Wynyard 71 

 
-1 71 Timothy Smith Tasmania 71 

6 +1 73 James Pyke Mowbray 73 

T7 +2 74 Josh Molendyk Devonport 74 

 
+2 74 James Fiddian Prospect Vale 74 

 
+2 74 Nathan Gatehouse Tasmania 74 

T10 +3 75 Greg Longmore Launceston 75 

 
+3 75 Richard Kube SMGA 75 

 
+3 75 Cameron Allen Ulverstone 75 

 
+3 75 Jeremy Hubbard Wynyard 75 

 
+3 75 Cameron Bell Launceston 75 

T15 +4 76 Mark Schulze Tasmania 76 

 
+4 76 Brayden Field Ulverstone 76 

T17 +5 77 Peter Nielsen Devonport 77 

 
+5 77 Andrew McCarthy Riverside 77 

 
+5 77 Dan Marsh Royal Hobart 77 

 
+5 77 Craig Walker Ulverstone 77 

T21 +6 78 Shaun Smith Kingston Beach 78 

 
+6 78 Winston Johnson Jnr SCGA 78 

T23 +7 79 Shayne Walker Launceston 79 

 
+7 79 Matt Marston Launceston 79 

 
+7 79 Heath Bailey Mowbray 79 

 
+7 79 Ronan Filgate Prospect Vale 79 

 
+7 79 Mark Guy Royal Hobart 79 

 
+7 79 Josh Spaulding Tasmania 79 

T29 +8 80 Bryan Sackley Claremont 80 

 
+8 80 Paul Collins Royal Hobart 80 

 
+8 80 Andrew Brient SMGA 80 

 
+8 80 Baden Ribbon SCGA 80 

 
+8 80 Paul Read Tasmania 80 

 
+8 80 Jack Lakin Wynyard 80 

T35 +9 81 Matthew Glover Kingston Beach 81 

 
+9 81 Craig Garland Kingston Beach 81 

 
+9 81 Jack Tregaskisjago Prospect Vale 81 

T38 +10 82 George Waller Mowbray 82 

 
+10 82 David House Riverside 82 

T40 +11 83 David Pretyman Kingston Beach 83 

 
+11 83 Drew Ponting Mowbray 83 

 
+11 83 Isaac Pinnington Riverside 83 

 
+11 83 Simon Rossiter Riverside 83 

 
+11 83 Craig O'Keefe SCGA 83 

T45 +12 84 Anthony Sansom Claremont 84 

 
+12 84 Andrew Phillips Tasmania 84 



 

 
+12 84 Craig Clark Wynyard 84 

48 +13 85 Craig Mowat Ulverstone 85 

T49 +14 86 Mark Freeman Claremont 86 

 
+14 86 Caleb Webster Devonport 86 

 
+14 86 Brett Geeves SMGA 86 

 
+14 86 Dylan Backhouse Tasmania 86 

53 +15 87 Robert Dyson Llanherne 87 

T54 +17 89 Geoff Dodge Claremont 89 

 
+17 89 Robert O'Reilly Llanherne 89 

 
+17 89 Justin Smith Royal Hobart 89 

T57 +18 90 Jeff Harris Llanherne 90 

 
+18 90 Daniel North SMGA 90 

 
+18 90 Oscar Burrell SCGA 90 

 
 



 

2018 CLAREMONT SHIELD 
Launceston Golf Club, (Par 72) 

Saturday 3 & Sunday 4 March 
 

Results – Round 1 (Foursomes) 
 

Contact Stuart Eaton (GT) for further information – 0447 292 554 
 

 

Pos 
Vs 
Par Total Player 1 Player 2 Club Gross Nett 

1 -1 71 Jeremy Hubbard Craig Hancock Wynyard 71 70.5 

2 EV 72 Cameron Allen Brayden Field Ulverstone 72 71 

T3 +3 75 Craig Garland Shaun Smith Kingston Beach 75 74.5 

 
+3 75 Andrew McCarthy David House Riverside 75 73 

 
+3 75 Andrew Phillips Nathan Gatehouse Tasmania 75 77.5 

6 +4 76 Shayne Walker Matt Marston Launceston 76 73.5 

7 +5 77 Winston Johnson Jnr Oscar Burrell SCGA 77 74.5 

T8 +6 78 Mitch Van Noord Greg Longmore Launceston 78 80 

 
+6 78 George Waller Heath Bailey Mowbray 78 76 

 
+6 78 Brett Geeves Richard Kube SMGA 78 78 

 
+6 78 Paul Read Mark Schulze Tasmania 78 79 

T12 +7 79 Matthew Rose Peter Nielsen Devonport 79 79 

 
+7 79 Jack Blair James Fiddian Prospect Vale 79 78.5 

 
+7 79 Justin Smith Dan Marsh Royal Hobart 79 78.5 

 
+7 79 Craig Walker Craig Mowat Ulverstone 79 76 

16 +8 80 Isaac Pinnington Simon Rossiter Riverside 80 78 

17 +9 81 Geoff Dodge Mark Freeman Claremont 81 76.5 

T18 +10 82 Ronan Filgate Jack Tregaskisjago Prospect Vale 82 81.5 

 
+10 82 Craig Clark Jack Lakin Wynyard 82 77.5 

T20 +11 83 Caleb Webster Josh Molendyk Devonport 83 81 

 
+11 83 David Pretyman Matthew Glover Kingston Beach 83 83 

T22 +12 84 Anthony Sansom Bryan Sackley Claremont 84 79 

 
+12 84 Drew Ponting James Pyke Mowbray 84 84 

24 +13 85 Mark Guy Paul Collins Royal Hobart 85 82 

25 +14 86 Craig O'Keefe Baden Ribbon SCGA 86 82 

26 +15 87 Daniel North Andrew Brient SMGA 87 81 

27 +16 88 Robert O'Reilly Jeff Harris Llanherne 88 81 

 
 


